exemption as per G.O.) shall be treated as informal and shqll be automatically
cancelled. Online transfer of Earnest Money receipt (Scanned copy) shall be
uploaded as Statutory docament.

7

8.

Cost price of
Tender documents

Date and Time
Schedule

NIL for participating tender. Successful Bidder will pay Rs. 2,500.00 (Two
thousand five hundred only) for each set of tender documents at the time of
agreement. [Three sets of documents are required for necessary agreement]

sl.
No.

Particulars Date and Time

a) Date of uploading of NIeT. and Tender
24t07t2025

Documents online
b) Documents download start date (Online) 25107 12025 from 10:

[...]

part thereof or be taken into consideration in the interpretation or construction thereof or of the Contract.

(4) Cost: The work "cost" shall be deemed to include overhand costs whether on or offthe Site.

(5) Period of completion: The period of completion shall be 1825 One thousand eight hundred and twenty-five

Days) after issuing the work order.

2.0. ENGINEER IN CHARGE AND HIS REPRESENTATIVES

(l) Duties and Powers of Engineer in Charge and his Representative - The Engineer shall carry out such duties

in issuing decisions, certificates and orders as are specified in the Contract.